
Aberdeen Sprint Regatta
CHRONOLOGICAL  ORDER  OF  RACES
Saturday  3rd September 2005

City Station Boathouse Station
Next 
Race Result Notes

1 11.00  L (99)ABC (Price) v  w (100)ASRA (Wallace 78 0.5 l Mixed R2 Eights
2 11.05  w (101)ABC (Ward) v  L (102)Clyde (Fish) 78 1/4 l Mixed R2 Eights
3 11.10  L (55)ABC (Kelly) v  w (56)AUBC (Crighto 11 2 len Wom R1 Fours
4 11.15  w (62)ASRA (Miller) v  L (63)ABC (Macdonal 22 2 len Wom Novice Fours
5 11.20  L (65)ABC (Forbes) v  w (66)ASRA (Grieve) 21 R.O. Wom Novice Fours
6 11.25  w (44)ABC (A)(Taylo v  L (45)Inverness (F) 30 1 len Mens Vet  1X
7 11.30  w (22)ASRA (Lockhar v  L (23)ASRA (Wright) (F) 3 len Mens J-14  2X
8 11.35  L (9)ABC (C)(Wilso v  w (10)ABC (D)(Grave (F) Canv. Mens Vet Fours
9 11.40  w (92)ASRA (Davies) v  L (93)ASRA (Bonnamy 60 2 len Wom J-16  1X

10 11.45  L (94)ASRA (Miller) v  w (95)ASRA (Crosby) 60 2 len Wom J-16  1X
11 11.50  w (54)RGU (Jack) v  L (56)AUBC (Crighto (F) 1 len Wom R1 Fours
12 11.55  w (1)ABC (Sinclair v  L (2)Clyde (Darroc (F) 2 len Mens R1 Fours
13 12.00  w (46)ASRA (Lockhar v  L (47)ASRA (Chalmer (F) 1 len Mens J-18  1X
14 12.05  w (7)HWUBC (Barrow v  L (8)ABC (Wilson) 26 1.5 l Mens R2 Fours
15 12.10  w (4)ABC (Seymour) v  L (5)ABC (Gosling) 27 3 len Mens R2 Fours
16 12.15  w (67)ASRA (Steel) v  L (68)ASRA (Bonnamy (F) 1 len Wom J-16 Fours
17 12.20  w (59)AUBC /RGU (Hu v  L (60)ABC (Budd) 32 2 len Wom R2 Fours
18 12.25  L (57)Clyde (Fish) v  w (58)RGU /AUBC (Em 32 2 len Wom R2 Fours
19 12.30  w (48)ASRA (Lockhar v  L (49)ASRA (Chalmer (F) 1.5 l Mens J-16  1X
20 12.35  L (18)HWUBC (Barrow v  w (19)ABC (Taylor) 37 R.O. Mens R2  2X
21 12.40  w (64)ABC (Geddes) v  L (66)ASRA (Grieve) 28 2.5 l Wom Novice Fours
22 12.45  L (61)ASRA (Bonnamy v  w (62)ASRA (Miller) 28 Canv. Wom Novice Fours
23 12.50  L (108)ABC (Chalmers v  w (109)ABC (Wallace) (F) 3/4 l Generation 2X
24 12.55  L (88)ABC (Archibal v  w (89)ASRA (Crosby) 35 2 len Wom R2  1X
25 1.00  L (79)AUBC (Crighto v  w (80)Clyde (Bennio 45 2 len Wom R2  2X
26 1.05  L (6)ABC (Cormack) v  w (7)HWUBC (Barrow 55 1 len Mens R2 Fours
27 1.10  w (3)ABC (Mitchell v  L (4)ABC (Seymour) 55  3'  Mens R2 Fours
28 1.30  w (62)ASRA (Miller) v  L (64)ABC (Geddes) (F) 2 len Wom Novice Fours
29 1.35  w (41)Clyde (B)(Gil v  L (42)ABC (E)(Mathi 57 Easy Mens Vet  1X
30 1.40  L (43)ABC (D)(Walla v  w (44)ABC (A)(Taylo 57 2.5 l Mens Vet  1X rerowed due to interference by another crew

31 1.45  L (50)ASRA (Wallace v  w (51)ASRA (Lockhar (F) 3 len Mens J-14  1X
32 1.50  L (58)RGU /AUBC (Em v  w (59)AUBC /RGU (Hu (F) 1.5 l Wom R2 Fours
33 1.55  L (20)ASRA (Dali-Ah v  w (21)ASRA (Chalmer (F) Easy Mens J-16  2X
34 2.00  L (26)ABC (Sinclair v  w (27)ABC (Lewis) (F) .6 l Mens R1  1X
35 2.05  L (87)ABC (Pirie) v  w (89)ASRA (Crosby) 66 1 len Wom R2  1X
36 2.10  w (85)AUBC (Crighto v  L (86)ABC (Aiken) 66 3 len Wom R2  1X
37 2.15  L (17)Clyde (Dregho v  w (19)ABC (Taylor) (F)  3'  Mens R2  2X
38 2.20  L (72)ABC (Gilmour) v  w (73)RGU (Fisher) 56 Easy Wom R2  2-
39 2.25  w (37)ABC (Wright) v  L (38)ABC (Mathieso 51 Easy Mens Novice  1X
40 2.30  L (39)ABC (Mitchell v  w (40)ASRA (Lockhar 51 Easy Mens Novice  1X
41 2.35  w (35)ABC (Cruicksh v  L (36)Clyde (Gildea 50 1 len Mens R2  1X
42 2.40  w (106)ABC (A)(Aiken v  L (107)ABC (C)(Walla 54 2.5 l Mixed Vet  2X
43 2.45   (74)ASRA (Davies) v   (75)ASRA (Bonnamy (F) Wom J-18  2- Event cancelled
44 2.50  w (15)ASRA (Wright) v  L (16)ASRA (Wallace (F) Easy Mens J-14  4X+
45 2.55  L (78)ABC (Wilde) v  w (80)Clyde (Bennio 77 2.5 l Wom R2  2X
46 3.00  L (76)ABC (Kerr) v  w (77)RGU (Tolstyko 77 3/4 l Wom R2  2X
47 3.05  w (32)HWUBC (McLaug v  L (33)Clyde (Dregho 64 1 len Mens R2  1X
48 3.10  w (30)ABC (Thomson) v  L (31)Clyde (Farmer 63 Easy Mens R2  1X
49 3.15  w (28)ABC (McGuigan v  L (29)ASRA (Chalmer 63 1.5 l Mens R2  1X
50 3.20  L (34)Inverness (Si v  w (35)ABC (Cruicksh 64 1.5 l Mens R2  1X
51 3.25  L (37)ABC (Wright) v  w (40)ASRA (Lockhar (F) 0.5 l Mens Novice  1X
52 3.30  w (97)ASRA (Steel) v  L (98)ASRA (Bain) 69 3 len Wom J-14  1X
53 3.35  L (81)ASRA (Miller) v  w (82)ASRA (Bonnamy (F) 1.5 l Wom J-16  2X
54 3.40  w (105)ABC (A)(Thoms v  L (106)ABC (A)(Aiken (F) 0.5 l Mixed Vet  2X
55 4.00  w (3)ABC (Mitchell v  L (7)HWUBC (Barrow (F) 6 inches Mens R2 Fours
56 4.05  L (71)ABC (Chalmers v  w (73)RGU (Fisher) (F) 0.5 l Wom R2  2-
57 4.10  L (41)Clyde (B)(Gil v  w (44)ABC (A)(Taylo (F) 0.5 l Mens Vet  1X
58 4.15  L (103)ABC (Aiken) v  w (104)AUBC (Bain) (F) 2.5 l Mixed R2  2X
59 4.20  w (83)ASRA (Steel) v  L (84)ASRA (Bain) (F) 4.5 l Wom J-14  2X
60 4.25  L (92)ASRA (Davies) v  w (95)ASRA (Crosby) (F) 3 len Wom J-16  1X
61 4.30  L (114)ABC (Danny) v  w (115)ABC (Crighton 79 Easy Nov Chall Wom 4+
62 4.35  w (112)ABC (Forbes) v  L (113)ABC (Helen) 79 2 len Nov Chall Wom 4+
63 4.40  L (28)ABC (McGuigan v  w (30)ABC (Thomson) 72 3/4 l Mens R2  1X
64 4.45  L (32)HWUBC (McLaug v  w (35)ABC (Cruicksh 72 4.5 l Mens R2  1X
65 4.50  L (117)ABC (Cook) v  w (118)ABC (Ferguson 74 2.5 l Nov Chall Mix 4+
66 4.55  w (85)AUBC (Crighto v  L (89)ASRA (Crosby) (F) 2.5 l Wom R2  1X
67 5.00  w (24)ASRA (Wallace v  L (25)ASRA (Rundle) (F) 4 len Mens J-12  2X
68 5.05  w (13)ABC (Seymour) v  L (14)ABC (Clark) (F) 2.5 l Mens R2  2- dead heat on first race

69 5.10  w (96)ASRA (Riley) v  L (97)ASRA (Steel) (F) 1 len Wom J-14  1X
70 5.15  w (110)ABC (Low) v  L (111)ABC (Nector) (F) Easy Nov Chall Men 4+
71 5.20  L (11)ABC (Taylor) v  w (12)ABC (Lewis) (F) Easy Mens R1  2-
72 5.25  w (30)ABC (Thomson) v  L (35)ABC (Cruicksh (F) 2 len Mens R2  1X
73 5.30  L (52)ASRA (Hughes) v  w (53)ASRA (Wallace (F) Easy Mens J-12  1X
74 5.35  w (116)ABC (Thomson) v  L (118)ABC (Ferguson (F) 1.5 l Nov Chall Mix 4+
75 5.40  L (90)ABC (B)(Pirie v  w (91)ABC (A)(Thoms (F) 2 len Wom Vet  1X
76 5.45  w (69)AUBC /RGU (Hu v  L (70)ABC (Wallace) (F) R.O. Wom R1  2-
77 5.50  L (77)RGU (Tolstyko v  w (80)Clyde (Bennio (F) 3.5 l Wom R2  2X
78 5.55  w (100)ASRA (Wallace v  L (101)ABC (Ward) (F) 0.5 l Mixed R2 Eights
79 6.00  w (112)ABC (Forbes) v  L (115)ABC (Crighton (F) 4 len Nov Chall Wom 4+
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Event No.  1  Mens R1 Fours
11.55 ( 1)ABC (Sinclair  }

( 2)Clyde (Darroc ( 1)ABC (Sinclair

Event No.  2  Mens R2 Fours
1.10 ( 3)ABC (Mitchell

12.10 ( 4)ABC (Seymour) ( 4)ABC (Seymour)
( 5)ABC (Gosling) 4.00 ( 3)ABC (Mitchell

                           } ( 3)ABC (Mitchell
1.05 ( 6)ABC (Cormack) ( 7)HWUBC (Barrow

12.05 ( 7)HWUBC (Barrow ( 7)HWUBC (Barrow
( 8)ABC (Wilson)

Event No.  3  Mens Vet Fours
11.35 ( 9)ABC (C)(Wilso  }

( 10)ABC (D)(Grave ( 10)ABC (D)(Grave

Event No.  4  Mens R1  2-
5.20 ( 11)ABC (Taylor)  }

( 12)ABC (Lewis) ( 12)ABC (Lewis)

Event No.  5  Mens R2  2-
5.05 ( 13)ABC (Seymour)  }

( 14)ABC (Clark) ( 13)ABC (Seymour)

Event No.  6  Mens J-14  4X+
2.50 ( 15)ASRA (Wright)  }

( 16)ASRA (Wallace ( 15)ASRA (Wright)

Event No.  7  Mens R2  2X
2.15 ( 17)Clyde (Dregho

12.35 ( 18)HWUBC (Barrow ( 19)ABC (Taylor) ( 19)ABC (Taylor)
( 19)ABC (Taylor)  }

Event No.  8  Mens J-16  2X
1.55 ( 20)ASRA (Dali-Ah  }

( 21)ASRA (Chalmer ( 21)ASRA (Chalmer

Event No.  9  Mens J-14  2X
11.30 ( 22)ASRA (Lockhar  }

( 23)ASRA (Wright) ( 22)ASRA (Lockhar

Event No.  10  Mens J-12  2X
5.00 ( 24)ASRA (Wallace  }

( 25)ASRA (Rundle) ( 24)ASRA (Wallace
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Event No.  11  Mens R1  1X
2.00 ( 26)ABC (Sinclair  }

( 27)ABC (Lewis) ( 27)ABC (Lewis)

Event No.  12  Mens R2  1X
3.15 ( 28)ABC (McGuigan

( 29)ASRA (Chalmer 4.40 ( 28)ABC (McGuigan
                           }

3.10 ( 30)ABC (Thomson) ( 30)ABC (Thomson)5.25 ( 30)ABC (Thomson)
( 31)Clyde (Farmer                            }

                           } ( 30)ABC (Thomson)
3.05 ( 32)HWUBC (McLaug                            }

( 33)Clyde (Dregho 4.45 ( 32)HWUBC (McLaug( 35)ABC (Cruicksh
                           }

3.20 ( 34)Inverness (Si ( 35)ABC (Cruicksh
2.35 ( 35)ABC (Cruicksh ( 35)ABC (Cruicksh

( 36)Clyde (Gildea

Event No.  13  Mens Novice  1X
2.25 ( 37)ABC (Wright)

( 38)ABC (Mathieso 3.25 ( 37)ABC (Wright)
                           } ( 40)ASRA (Lockhar

2.30 ( 39)ABC (Mitchell ( 40)ASRA (Lockhar
( 40)ASRA (Lockhar

Event No.  14  Mens Vet  1X
1.35 ( 41)Clyde (B)(Gil

( 42)ABC (E)(Mathi 4.10 ( 41)Clyde (B)(Gil
                           } ( 44)ABC (A)(Taylo

1.40 ( 43)ABC (D)(Walla ( 44)ABC (A)(Taylo
11.25 ( 44)ABC (A)(Taylo ( 44)ABC (A)(Taylo

( 45)Inverness (F)

Event No.  15  Mens J-18  1X
12.00 ( 46)ASRA (Lockhar  }

( 47)ASRA (Chalmer ( 46)ASRA (Lockhar

Event No.  16  Mens J-16  1X
12.30 ( 48)ASRA (Lockhar  }

( 49)ASRA (Chalmer ( 48)ASRA (Lockhar

Event No.  17  Mens J-14  1X
1.45 ( 50)ASRA (Wallace  }

( 51)ASRA (Lockhar ( 51)ASRA (Lockhar

Event No.  18  Mens J-12  1X
5.30 ( 52)ASRA (Hughes)  }

( 53)ASRA (Wallace ( 53)ASRA (Wallace



 Aberdeen Sprint Regatta  -  Saturday 3rd September 2005

Event No.  19  Wom R1 Fours
11.50 ( 54)RGU (Jack)

11.10 ( 55)ABC (Kelly) ( 56)AUBC (Crighto ( 54)RGU (Jack)
( 56)AUBC (Crighto  }

Event No.  20  Wom R2 Fours
12.25 ( 57)Clyde (Fish)

( 58)RGU /AUBC (Em 1.50 ( 58)RGU /AUBC (Em
                           } ( 59)AUBC /RGU (Hu

12.20 ( 59)AUBC /RGU (Hu ( 59)AUBC /RGU (Hu
( 60)ABC (Budd)

Event No.  21  Wom Novice Fours
12.45 ( 61)ASRA (Bonnamy

11.15 ( 62)ASRA (Miller) ( 62)ASRA (Miller)
( 63)ABC (Macdonal 1.30 ( 62)ASRA (Miller)

                           } ( 62)ASRA (Miller)
12.40 ( 64)ABC (Geddes) ( 64)ABC (Geddes)

11.20 ( 65)ABC (Forbes) ( 66)ASRA (Grieve)
( 66)ASRA (Grieve)

Event No.  22  Wom J-16 Fours
12.15 ( 67)ASRA (Steel)  }

( 68)ASRA (Bonnamy ( 67)ASRA (Steel)

Event No.  23  Wom R1  2-
5.45 ( 69)AUBC /RGU (Hu  }

( 70)ABC (Wallace) ( 69)AUBC /RGU (Hu

Event No.  24  Wom R2  2-
4.05 ( 71)ABC (Chalmers

2.20 ( 72)ABC (Gilmour) ( 73)RGU (Fisher) ( 73)RGU (Fisher)
( 73)RGU (Fisher)  }

Event No.  25  Wom J-18  2-
2.45 ( 74)ASRA (Davies)  }

( 75)ASRA (Bonnamy  } __________

Event No.  26  Wom R2  2X
3.00 ( 76)ABC (Kerr)

( 77)RGU (Tolstyko 5.50 ( 77)RGU (Tolstyko
                           } ( 80)Clyde (Bennio

2.55 ( 78)ABC (Wilde) ( 80)Clyde (Bennio
1.00 ( 79)AUBC (Crighto ( 80)Clyde (Bennio

( 80)Clyde (Bennio

Event No.  27  Wom J-16  2X
3.35 ( 81)ASRA (Miller)  }

( 82)ASRA (Bonnamy ( 82)ASRA (Bonnamy
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Event No.  28  Wom J-14  2X
4.20 ( 83)ASRA (Steel)  }

( 84)ASRA (Bain) ( 83)ASRA (Steel)

Event No.  29  Wom R2  1X
2.10 ( 85)AUBC (Crighto

( 86)ABC (Aiken) 4.55 ( 85)AUBC (Crighto
                           } ( 85)AUBC (Crighto

2.05 ( 87)ABC (Pirie) ( 89)ASRA (Crosby)
12.55 ( 88)ABC (Archibal ( 89)ASRA (Crosby)

( 89)ASRA (Crosby)

Event No.  30  Wom Vet  1X
5.40 ( 90)ABC (B)(Pirie  }

( 91)ABC (A)(Thoms ( 91)ABC (A)(Thoms

Event No.  31  Wom J-16  1X
11.40 ( 92)ASRA (Davies)

( 93)ASRA (Bonnamy 4.25 ( 92)ASRA (Davies)
                           } ( 95)ASRA (Crosby)

11.45 ( 94)ASRA (Miller) ( 95)ASRA (Crosby)
( 95)ASRA (Crosby)

Event No.  32  Wom J-14  1X
5.10 ( 96)ASRA (Riley)

3.30 ( 97)ASRA (Steel) ( 97)ASRA (Steel) ( 96)ASRA (Riley)
( 98)ASRA (Bain)  }

Event No.  33  Mixed R2 Eights
11.00 ( 99)ABC (Price)

( 100)ASRA (Wallace 5.55 ( 100)ASRA (Wallace
                           } ( 100)ASRA (Wallace

11.05 ( 101)ABC (Ward) ( 101)ABC (Ward)
( 102)Clyde (Fish)

Event No.  34  Mixed R2  2X
4.15 ( 103)ABC (Aiken)  }

( 104)AUBC (Bain) ( 104)AUBC (Bain)

Event No.  35  Mixed Vet  2X
3.40 ( 105)ABC (A)(Thoms

2.40 ( 106)ABC (A)(Aiken ( 106)ABC (A)(Aiken ( 105)ABC (A)(Thoms
( 107)ABC (C)(Walla  }

Event No.  36  Generation 2X
12.50 ( 108)ABC (Chalmers  }

( 109)ABC (Wallace) ( 109)ABC (Wallace)
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Event No.  37  Novice Challenge Mens 4+
5.15 ( 110)ABC (Low)  }

( 111)ABC (Nector) ( 110)ABC (Low)

Event No.  38  Novice Challenge Womens 4+
4.35 ( 112)ABC (Forbes)

( 113)ABC (Helen) 6.00 ( 112)ABC (Forbes)
                           } ( 112)ABC (Forbes)

4.30 ( 114)ABC (Danny) ( 115)ABC (Crighton
( 115)ABC (Crighton

Event No.  39  Novice Challange Mixed 4+
5.35 ( 116)ABC (Thomson)

4.50 ( 117)ABC (Cook) ( 118)ABC (Ferguson ( 116)ABC (Thomson)
( 118)ABC (Ferguson  }


